North Louisiana Exhibition Center- Jessica Normand (Ruston, LA) - 03/03/2019

#10 HC - 14 teams

Total
Time
81.38
81.38
114.66
114.66
48.7
48.7

#6 HC - 5 teams

Total
Time
109.67
109.67
78
78

Placing

w W NN PP -

Placing

NN P -

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
10
10

Total
Cattle
7

7
6
6

ALL LEVELS - 38 teams

Total
Time
98.37
98.37
113.32
113.32
36
36
43.85
43.85
54.66
54.66
55.23
55.23
56.39
56.39
53.59
53.59

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
8

Last Name

Cummings
Liles
Cummings
Parker
Anderson
Cummings

Last Name

Brown
Trafford
Brister
Brister

Last Name

Harris
Parker
Kirk

Liles
Anderson
Cummings
Harris
O'Neal
Brown
Harris
Bennett
Kirk
Anderson
Kirk
Williams
Williams

ROOKIE #11 HC 2-CAP - 18 teams

. Total
Placing )
Time
1 112.58
1 112.58

Total
Cattle
12
12

Last Name

O'Neal
Williams

First Name

Parker
Jon
Parker
Jacob
Craig
Parker

First Name

Booger
Sophia
Luke
Bethany

First Name

Billy
Jacob
Alex
Jon
Craig
Parker
Billy
Clifton
Booger
Billy
Justin
Alex
Craig
Alex
Jesse
Angela

First Name

Clifton
Jesse

Amount
Won
$252.00
$252.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$333.00
$333.00
$200.00
$200.00
$133.00
$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$162.00
$162.00

Points

R R NN

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

Points

3
3
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114.25
114.25
106.74
106.74
91.61
91.61

Calvert
Cummings
Calvert
Morris
Cummings
Kitchings

YOUTH RH 2-CAP - 31 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
104.9
104.9
85.05
85.05
102.33
102.33
105.89
105.89
102.97
102.97
82.14
82.14
75.59
75.59

Total
Cattle
14
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Last Name

Fleeks
Harris
Anderson
Griffith
Fleeks
Talbert
Brown
Jetton
Griffith
Griffith
Fleeks
McConnell
Griffith
Turner

Kane
Parker
Brad
Robert
Parker
Katie

First Name

Lucious
Braxton
Craig
Kaila
Lucious
Kayne
Booger
Cody
Kaila
Amber
Lucious
Turner
Amber
Rex

$108.00

$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$229.00
$229.00
$137.00
$137.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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